Specification Sheet - Version: 1.1
Chroma-Q® Color Force II Plus 48
Part No: CQ1641-2000
“Chroma-Q and all associated product names are recognised trademarks, for more information visit www.chroma-q.com/trademarks. The rights and ownership of all trademarks are recognised.
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the information is correct, Chroma-Q accepts no liability for errors or omissions. Technical specifications and data are provided for guidance only.
Because we constantly aim to improve our products, we reserve the right to amend or alter at any time and without prior notice, the specifications of any product. E&OE.”
DESCRIPTION

• Optional internal LumenRadio
• Touchscreen user interface
ORDERING INFORMATION
CQ1641-2000: Chroma-Q Color Force II Plus 48, black
CQ1641-2100: Chroma-Q Color Force II Plus 48, white
CQ1641-2500: Chroma-Q Color Force II Plus 48, w/LumenRadio, black
CQ1641-2600: Chroma-Q Color Force II Plus 48, w/LumenRadio, white
ACCESSORIES
CHCFBL48: Chroma-Q border lens for Color Force II Plus 48
CHCFCL48: Chroma-Q cyc lens for Color Force II Plus 48
CHCFTL48: Chroma-Q clear lens Color Force II Plus 48